Week Ending 27t July 2012

There are 4 potential opportunities for NYSE for the coming week.

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries:

Exits: Tiffany & Co

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops:
Amended

Alcoa

Abbott Labs

CMS Energy

Health Care Retall
Integrys Energy Group
Ventas Inc

Retained

Computer Science
Centerpoint Energy
DTE Energy
Edison International
Scana Corp
Sherwin Williams
XCEL Energy

Cancelled Orders

Code

AA
ABT
CMS
HCN
TEG
VTR

CSC
CNP
DTE
EIX
SCG
SHW
XEL

Old

9.131
62.74
23.05
56.69
53. 54
60.68

25.50
20.05
57.28
43.83
46.21
113.6
27.62

Action

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Amend
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

New

8.785
63.32
23.82
58.95
55. 90
62.14

25.50
20.05
57.28
43.83
46.21
113.6
27.62



CB Richard Ellis, Cleveland Cliffs

Company Code Direction  Entry Stop

Amended

Apartment Investment AlV Buy 28.55 27.41
Boston Scientific BSX Sell 5.37 5.59
Xcel Energy XEL Buy 29.58 28.66

Retained
United Technology UTX Sell 68.91 72.51
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