There are 4 potential opportunities for NYSE for the coming week.

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency - USD\$

Entries:

Exits: Tiffany & Co

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops:

Open Positions

Amended				
Alcoa	AA	9.131	Amend	8.785
Abbott Labs	ABT	62.74	Amend	63.32
CMS Energy	CMS	23.05	Amend	23.82
Health Care Retail	HCN	56.69	Amend	58.95
Integrys Energy Group	TEG	53. 54	Amend	55. 90
Ventas Inc	VTR	60.68	Amend	62.14

Code

Old

Action

New

Retained

Computer Science	CSC	25.50	Amend	25.50
Centerpoint Energy	CNP	20.05	Retain	20.05
DTE Energy	DTE	57.28	Retain	57.28
Edison International	EIX	43.83	Retain	43.83
Scana Corp	SCG	46.21	Retain	46.21
Sherwin Williams	SHW	113.6	Retain	113.6
XCEL Energy	XEL	27.62	Retain	27.62

Cancelled Orders

CB Richard Ellis, Cleveland Cliffs

Working Orders

Company	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop
---------	------	-----------	-------	------

Amended

Apartment Investment	AIV	Buy	28.55	27.41
Boston Scientific	BSX	Sell	5.37	5.59
Xcel Energy	XEL	Buy	29.58	28.66

Retained

United Technology	UTX	Sell	68.91	72.51
Office (Confidence)	OIX	OCII	00.01	1 2.0 1

New

Chart







